
EVENTS 2020
Chirnside Park Occasional Care

January
Monday 6th January
Centre re-opens for 2020

Friday 24th January
Australia Day Celebrati ons

Monday 27th January
Australia Day
Public Holiday - Centre closed

February
Tuesday 11th and 13th February
Parent Teacher Interviews 
(4 year old kindergarten)

Friday 14th February
Make a special gift  for a loved one

March
Monday 9th March
Labour Day 
Public Holiday – Centre closed for

Tuesday 17th March
St Patrick’s Day

Friday 20th March
Harmony Day
A day fi lled with cultural diversity. 
Dancing, Music, Multi cultural Acti viti es

April
Friday 10th April
Good Friday
Public Holiday - Centre closed

Monday 13th April
Easter Monday 
Public Holiday - Centre closed

Wednesday 22nd April
Grandparents and special friends 
morning tea

Friday 24th April
Learn about Anzac Day

May
Friday 8th May
Mother’s Day breakfast

Wednesday 27th May to 3rd June
Reconciliati on Week 

Wednesday 27th May
Nati onal Simultaneous Story Time
All years welcome

Wednesday 28th May
Biggest morning tea

June
Friday 5th June
World Environment Day
Tree planti ng, sustainability acti viti es 
and lights off .

Monday 8th June
Queen’s Birthday 
Public Holiday - Centre closed

Wednesday 10th June
Kindergarten informati on session

July
Monday 6th to 10th July
NAIDOC Week

Friday 31st July
Nati onal Tree Planti ng Day

August
Monday 3rd to 7th August
Dental Health Week

Friday 14th August
Red Nose Day

Raise awareness 
of the great work 
Red Nose and raise funds

Monday 17th to 21st August
Science Week

Monday 24th to 28th August
Book Week 
Dress up as your 
favourite book character

September
Friday 4th September
Father’s Day Breakfast

Monday 6th to 12th September
Child Protecti on Week

Thursday 24 September
Footy Colours Day

Friday 25th September
AFL Grand Final
Public Holiday - Centre closed 

October
Mon 26th to 30th October
Children’s Week 
October - Date to be confi rmed
Centre photos

Thursday 29th October  
Teddy Bear Picnic - Excursion

November
Tuesday 3rd November
Melbourne Cup Day
Public Holiday - Centre closed

Monday 9th to 15th November
Nati onal Recycling Week

Wednesday 11th November
Remembrance Day
A minute of silence

Monday 16th November
Diwali- Festi val of Lights
Acti viti es full of fun and colours

December
Friday 14th December
Family and Children’s 
Christmas Party

Friday 25th December 
Christmas Day
Public Holiday - Centre closed

Monday 28th December
Boxing Day 
Public Holiday 
Centre closed

Monday 3rd to 7th August

Red Nose and raise funds

Monday 24th to 28th August


